
Параметры: Начало периода: 15.09.2018 0:00:00
Конец периода: 23.10.2018 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 10 370,71 9 959,43 1 003,84

0740 - Максим Куликов г.Одесса/Мариуполь 10 370,71 9 959,43 1 003,84
15.09.2018 0:00:00 592,56
15.09.2018 6:45:44 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000049983 от 15.09.2018 6:45:44 55,74 536,82
15.09.2018 6:46:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020998 от 15.09.2018 6:46:11 55,74 592,56
15.09.2018 10:59:33 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050041 от 15.09.2018 10:59:33 47,34 545,22
15.09.2018 10:59:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021079 от 15.09.2018 10:59:55 47,34 592,56
17.09.2018 6:28:11 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050141 от 17.09.2018 6:28:11 310,2 282,36
17.09.2018 6:28:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021178 от 17.09.2018 6:28:41 310,2 592,56
17.09.2018 6:36:27 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050151 от 17.09.2018 6:36:27 259,16 333,4
17.09.2018 6:37:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021185 от 17.09.2018 6:37:06 259,16 592,56
17.09.2018 8:48:10 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050179 от 17.09.2018 8:48:10 230,78 361,78
17.09.2018 8:48:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021225 от 17.09.2018 8:48:36 230,78 592,56
17.09.2018 10:18:45 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021244 от 17.09.2018 10:18:45 37,42 592,56
17.09.2018 10:18:45 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050198 от 17.09.2018 10:18:45 37,42 555,14
17.09.2018 11:30:14 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050223 от 17.09.2018 11:30:14 37,52 555,04
17.09.2018 11:30:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021262 от 17.09.2018 11:30:33 37,52 592,56
18.09.2018 6:21:49 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050241 от 18.09.2018 6:21:49 360,61 231,95
18.09.2018 6:22:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021292 от 18.09.2018 6:22:07 360,61 592,56
18.09.2018 11:22:19 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050320 от 18.09.2018 11:22:19 66,23 526,33
18.09.2018 11:22:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021376 от 18.09.2018 11:22:22 66,23 592,56
19.09.2018 6:46:06 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050368 от 19.09.2018 6:46:06 181,66 410,9
19.09.2018 6:46:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021436 от 19.09.2018 6:46:38 181,66 592,56
19.09.2018 11:16:07 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050411 от 19.09.2018 11:16:07 41,22 551,34
19.09.2018 11:16:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021493 от 19.09.2018 11:16:31 41,22 592,56
20.09.2018 6:32:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050442 от 20.09.2018 6:32:36 188,95 403,61
20.09.2018 6:33:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021544 от 20.09.2018 6:33:04 188,95 592,56
20.09.2018 9:27:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021602 от 20.09.2018 9:27:51 84,59 677,15
20.09.2018 10:17:23 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050506 от 20.09.2018 10:17:23 243,23 433,92
20.09.2018 10:18:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021611 от 20.09.2018 10:18:12 243,23 677,15
20.09.2018 11:21:25 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050518 от 20.09.2018 11:21:25 131,22 545,93
20.09.2018 11:21:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021622 от 20.09.2018 11:21:46 131,22 677,15
20.09.2018 12:23:42 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050531 от 20.09.2018 12:23:42 15,68 661,47
20.09.2018 12:23:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021634 от 20.09.2018 12:23:47 15,68 677,15
22.09.2018 6:22:14 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050545 от 22.09.2018 6:22:14 301,12 376,03
22.09.2018 6:22:56 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021663 от 22.09.2018 6:22:56 301,12 677,15
22.09.2018 6:36:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050547 от 22.09.2018 6:36:17 83,64 593,51
22.09.2018 6:36:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021667 от 22.09.2018 6:36:40 83,64 677,15
22.09.2018 6:50:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050561 от 22.09.2018 6:50:00 209,9 467,25
22.09.2018 6:50:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021680 от 22.09.2018 6:50:30 209,9 677,15
22.09.2018 11:24:42 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050620 от 22.09.2018 11:24:42 177,95 499,2
22.09.2018 11:25:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021758 от 22.09.2018 11:25:11 177,95 677,15
24.09.2018 6:26:31 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050688 от 24.09.2018 6:26:31 67,9 609,25
24.09.2018 6:39:29 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050698 от 24.09.2018 6:39:29 130,14 479,11
24.09.2018 8:28:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021842 от 24.09.2018 8:28:59 67,9 547,01
24.09.2018 8:51:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021856 от 24.09.2018 8:51:10 130,14 677,15
24.09.2018 11:32:44 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050752 от 24.09.2018 11:32:44 45,73 631,42
24.09.2018 11:33:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021911 от 24.09.2018 11:33:05 45,73 677,15
24.09.2018 12:47:51 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050770 от 24.09.2018 12:47:51 25,81 651,34
24.09.2018 12:54:09 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021932 от 24.09.2018 12:54:09 25,81 677,15
25.09.2018 6:59:14 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050800 от 25.09.2018 6:59:14 261,49 415,66
25.09.2018 7:00:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021969 от 25.09.2018 7:00:06 261,49 677,15
25.09.2018 7:11:06 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050802 от 25.09.2018 7:11:06 185,46 491,69
25.09.2018 7:11:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021975 от 25.09.2018 7:11:32 185,46 677,15
25.09.2018 11:55:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050846 от 25.09.2018 11:55:36 32,69 644,46
25.09.2018 11:55:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022026 от 25.09.2018 11:55:59 32,69 677,15
26.09.2018 8:44:25 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050900 от 26.09.2018 8:44:25 104,8 572,35
26.09.2018 8:45:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022109 от 26.09.2018 8:45:15 104,8 677,15
26.09.2018 11:47:15 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050937 от 26.09.2018 11:47:15 26,16 650,99
26.09.2018 11:48:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022153 от 26.09.2018 11:48:46 26,16 677,15
27.09.2018 6:29:29 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050970 от 27.09.2018 6:29:29 117,73 559,42
27.09.2018 6:30:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022196 от 27.09.2018 6:30:01 117,73 677,15
27.09.2018 6:38:16 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050976 от 27.09.2018 6:38:16 107,63 569,52
27.09.2018 6:38:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022204 от 27.09.2018 6:38:40 107,63 677,15



27.09.2018 6:38:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022204 от 27.09.2018 6:38:40 107,63 677,15
27.09.2018 11:12:22 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051020 от 27.09.2018 11:12:22 38,48 638,67
27.09.2018 11:13:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022246 от 27.09.2018 11:13:24 38,48 677,15
29.09.2018 6:30:30 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051061 от 29.09.2018 6:30:30 99,71 577,44
29.09.2018 6:31:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022294 от 29.09.2018 6:31:18 99,71 677,15
29.09.2018 11:22:10 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051122 от 29.09.2018 11:22:10 28,55 648,6
29.09.2018 11:22:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022368 от 29.09.2018 11:22:36 28,55 677,15
01.10.2018 6:30:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022487 от 01.10.2018 6:30:12 234,39 911,54
01.10.2018 10:47:30 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051273 от 01.10.2018 10:47:30 23,75 887,79
01.10.2018 10:47:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022553 от 01.10.2018 10:47:54 23,75 911,54
01.10.2018 13:49:15 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051302 от 01.10.2018 13:49:15 440 471,54
02.10.2018 6:23:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022594 от 02.10.2018 6:23:21 440 911,54
02.10.2018 6:37:47 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051307 от 02.10.2018 6:37:47 365,78 545,76
02.10.2018 6:38:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022604 от 02.10.2018 6:38:07 365,78 911,54
02.10.2018 6:47:39 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051315 от 02.10.2018 6:47:39 164,31 747,23
02.10.2018 6:48:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022611 от 02.10.2018 6:48:01 164,31 911,54
02.10.2018 6:50:06 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051319 от 02.10.2018 6:50:06 69,57 841,97
02.10.2018 6:50:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022614 от 02.10.2018 6:50:52 69,57 911,54
02.10.2018 11:29:41 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051387 от 02.10.2018 11:29:41 32,43 879,11
02.10.2018 11:30:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022680 от 02.10.2018 11:30:35 32,43 911,54
03.10.2018 6:30:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051411 от 03.10.2018 6:30:26 294 617,54
03.10.2018 6:30:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022709 от 03.10.2018 6:30:54 294 911,54
04.10.2018 6:20:49 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051500 от 04.10.2018 6:20:49 375,71 535,83
04.10.2018 6:21:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022835 от 04.10.2018 6:21:19 375,71 911,54
04.10.2018 12:09:14 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051573 от 04.10.2018 12:09:14 68,62 842,92
04.10.2018 12:10:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022924 от 04.10.2018 12:10:31 68,62 911,54
06.10.2018 6:29:01 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051605 от 06.10.2018 6:29:01 330,37 581,17
06.10.2018 6:29:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022968 от 06.10.2018 6:29:28 330,37 911,54
06.10.2018 6:31:12 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051608 от 06.10.2018 6:31:12 232,84 678,7
06.10.2018 6:31:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022969 от 06.10.2018 6:31:20 232,84 911,54
06.10.2018 10:35:22 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051668 от 06.10.2018 10:35:22 41,6 869,94
06.10.2018 10:35:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023050 от 06.10.2018 10:35:31 41,6 911,54
08.10.2018 6:39:35 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051763 от 08.10.2018 6:39:35 241,6 669,94
08.10.2018 6:39:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023166 от 08.10.2018 6:39:39 241,6 911,54
08.10.2018 10:48:37 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051801 от 08.10.2018 10:48:37 30,27 881,27
08.10.2018 10:49:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023226 от 08.10.2018 10:49:25 30,27 911,54
08.10.2018 11:33:37 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051811 от 08.10.2018 11:33:37 76,5 835,04
08.10.2018 11:33:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023236 от 08.10.2018 11:33:58 76,5 911,54
08.10.2018 11:47:54 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051818 от 08.10.2018 11:47:54 11,1 900,44
09.10.2018 6:31:32 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051844 от 09.10.2018 6:31:32 89,33 811,11
09.10.2018 6:31:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023267 от 09.10.2018 6:31:52 89,33 900,44
09.10.2018 6:50:57 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051857 от 09.10.2018 6:50:57 158,01 742,43
09.10.2018 6:51:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023289 от 09.10.2018 6:51:16 158,01 900,44
09.10.2018 10:08:18 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051883 от 09.10.2018 10:08:18 124,76 775,68
09.10.2018 10:08:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023327 от 09.10.2018 10:08:48 124,76 900,44
09.10.2018 11:33:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023351 от 09.10.2018 11:33:21 41,83 942,27
10.10.2018 6:28:21 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051931 от 10.10.2018 6:28:21 114,15 828,12
10.10.2018 6:28:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023391 от 10.10.2018 6:28:48 114,15 942,27
10.10.2018 10:53:29 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051984 от 10.10.2018 10:53:29 108,29 833,98
10.10.2018 11:01:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023463 от 10.10.2018 11:01:22 108,29 942,27
11.10.2018 6:24:29 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052015 от 11.10.2018 6:24:29 280 662,27
11.10.2018 6:24:56 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023514 от 11.10.2018 6:24:56 280 942,27
11.10.2018 6:30:25 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052020 от 11.10.2018 6:30:25 207,68 734,59
11.10.2018 11:16:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023600 от 11.10.2018 11:16:07 61,57 796,16
11.10.2018 13:23:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023520 от 11.10.2018 13:23:12 207,68 1 003,84
13.10.2018 7:13:21 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052123 от 13.10.2018 7:13:21 185,86 817,98
13.10.2018 7:13:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023669 от 13.10.2018 7:13:47 185,86 1 003,84
13.10.2018 11:23:44 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052207 от 13.10.2018 11:23:44 97,56 906,28
13.10.2018 11:24:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023742 от 13.10.2018 11:24:26 97,56 1 003,84
16.10.2018 6:17:48 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052335 от 16.10.2018 6:17:48 312,52 691,32
16.10.2018 6:18:09 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023923 от 16.10.2018 6:18:09 312,52 1 003,84
16.10.2018 6:21:32 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052340 от 16.10.2018 6:21:32 138,35 865,49
16.10.2018 6:22:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023914 от 16.10.2018 6:22:01 138,35 1 003,84
16.10.2018 11:18:13 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052390 от 16.10.2018 11:18:13 83,67 920,17
16.10.2018 11:18:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023998 от 16.10.2018 11:18:20 83,67 1 003,84
17.10.2018 6:30:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052439 от 17.10.2018 6:30:26 94,59 909,25
17.10.2018 6:31:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024064 от 17.10.2018 6:31:00 94,59 1 003,84
17.10.2018 11:41:58 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052500 от 17.10.2018 11:41:58 13,05 990,79
17.10.2018 11:42:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024142 от 17.10.2018 11:42:17 13,05 1 003,84
17.10.2018 12:38:16 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052509 от 17.10.2018 12:38:16 75,48 928,36
17.10.2018 12:38:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024158 от 17.10.2018 12:38:54 75,48 1 003,84
18.10.2018 6:39:41 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052526 от 18.10.2018 6:39:41 101,49 902,35
18.10.2018 6:39:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024190 от 18.10.2018 6:39:46 101,49 1 003,84



18.10.2018 6:39:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024190 от 18.10.2018 6:39:46 101,49 1 003,84
18.10.2018 6:40:29 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052527 от 18.10.2018 6:40:29 99,59 904,25
18.10.2018 6:40:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024189 от 18.10.2018 6:40:35 99,59 1 003,84
20.10.2018 6:45:20 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052624 от 20.10.2018 6:45:20 502,13 501,71
20.10.2018 6:45:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024310 от 20.10.2018 6:45:31 502,13 1 003,84
20.10.2018 11:59:39 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052691 от 20.10.2018 11:59:39 58,18 945,66
20.10.2018 12:00:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024385 от 20.10.2018 12:00:01 58,18 1 003,84
22.10.2018 10:29:48 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052812 от 22.10.2018 10:29:48 64,44 939,4
22.10.2018 10:30:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024511 от 22.10.2018 10:30:15 64,44 1 003,84
23.10.2018 0:00:00 1 003,84

Итого 10 370,71 9 959,43 1 003,84


